Sponsor this year's Party Arty.

Party Arty is a party with a purpose, hosted by the Young Friends of Art in support of art education.

\$25,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR

\$1,900 non-deductible

- 30 tickets
- Industry exclusivity
- Logo recognition as Presenting Sponsor on digital invitation, promotional materials, event communication, website and on-site digital signage during the event
- Dedicated social media post
- Priority event parking for 10 or Uber vouchers for 30 ticketholders
- Business Council membership at the Partner Level

\$10,000 EVENT SPONSOR

\$940 non-deductible

- 15 tickets
- Logo recognition on digital invitation, event communication, website, on-site digital signage during the event, and select social media
- Priority event parking for 4 or Uber vouchers for 15 ticketholders
- Business Council membership at the Associate Level

\$5,000 EVENT SPONSOR

\$630 non-deductible

- 10 tickets
- Name recognition on digital invitation, event communications
- Logo recognition on website, and on-site digital signage during the event

\$2,500 EVENT SPONSOR

\$375 non-deductible

- 6 tickets
- Name recognition on website and on-site digital signage during the event

\$1,000 EVENT SPONSOR

\$250 non-deductible

- 4 tickets
- Name recognition on on-site digital signage during the event



Interested in increasing your brand exposure and growing the impact of your gift?

Ask us about combining your event sponsorship with other opportunities. Do you have a service or product to provide? Contact us about in-kind donations.

NAME/COMPANY (Name to be listed in event materials):	
Contact Name:	
Company Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City:State:ZIP	:
Contact Phone:	
Email:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:	
Gift Amount:	
PAYMENT DETAILS:	
Check (Make payable to The Nelson Gallery Foundation)	
☐ Credit Card:	
Name on Credit Card:	
Credit Card #:	
Exp. Date: CVV: _	
Signature:	
Donation Only \$	

Please submit response form by November 8, 2024 to be listed on virtual invitation.

The Nelson-Atkins Museum of Art I Corporate Partnerships I 4525 Oak Street, KCMO, 64111 Please contact Bailey Carr with any questions at bcarr@nelson-atkins.org.